
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

NOV-2021

10-DEC-2021 14:5107-DEC-2021

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

DEC-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 66470533

Total Members 2523

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      29,05,314

Total Refund Advance      16,72,868

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      45,78,182

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 21
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       23,949ABHISHEK
SINGH

        1,250        1,80042 100073312377 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ABHISHEK

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,719ABHISHEK
SINGH

          996        1,43443 101277858834 N.A.
       11,954             0       11,954ABHISHEK

SINGH
-

       11,954
            0          438 - -

       23,305ABHISHEK
SINGH

        1,250        1,80044 101499721065 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ABHISHEK

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,317ADARSH
KUMAR SINGH

          795        1,14545 101340636700 N.A.
        9,545            12        9,545

ADARSH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        9,545

            0          350 - -

       29,890
ADESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,92846 101640621305 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064ADESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

       18,206ADESH KUMAR
SHUKLA

          847        1,22147 101702269734 N.A.
       10,174            11       10,174

ADESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-
       10,174

            0          374 - -

     
1,27,751

ADISH  KALE         1,250        1,80048 100864724956 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ADISH
NARENDRA
KALE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,657
ADITYA  SINGH           618          89149 101757688369 N.A.

        7,424            16        7,424ADITYA
SINGH

-
        7,424

            0          273 - -

     
1,06,683

ADITYA  KHATRI         1,250        1,80050 100074049936 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ADITYA

KHATRI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,564ADITYA
NARAYAN

        1,250        1,92851 100074012526 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064

ADITYA
NARAYAN
OJHA

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

        5,568
ADITYA  RAJ           340          49052 101344523391 N.A.

        4,083            23        4,083
ADITYA RAJ -

        4,083
            0          150 - -

       16,870ADNAN AHMED
KHAN

          952        1,37153 101747731064 N.A.
       11,428             8       11,428

ADNAN
AHMED
KHAN

-
       11,428

            0          419 - -

       23,238ADRIN
BRAHMIN

        1,250        1,85954 101606906384 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492ADRIN

BRAHMIN
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       21,700AHIBARAN
SINGH

        1,225        1,76455 100512268261 N.A.
       14,700             0       14,700AHIVARAN

SINGH
-

       14,700
            0          539 - -

       38,944AISHWARYA
ANAND

        1,250        1,80056 101353271422 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AISHWARYA

ANAND
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,257
AJAY         1,250        1,84257 101369172541 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,350
AJAY -

       15,000
            0          592 - -

       16,571
AJAY  KUMAR         1,250        1,80058 100957595631 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
AJAY  KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,303
AJAY  KUMAR         1,158        1,66859 101171217582 N.A.

       13,896             0       13,896
AJAY  KUMAR -

       13,896
            0          510 - -

       18,470
AJAY  GATRAJ         1,166        1,68060 101451364970 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000
AJAY GATRAJ -

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       26,487
AJAY  SHARMA         1,250        1,92861 100074775539 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       25,632
AJAY  KUMAR         1,250        1,80062 101182266172 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       20,296DHRUV SINGH
CHAUHAN

        1,250        1,800615 100787215310 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DHRUV
SINGH
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,551
DIBENDU  ROY           916        1,320616 101126173842 N.A.

       11,000             0       11,000DIBENDU
ROY

-
       11,000

            0          404 - -

       12,161DIL BAHADUR
GURUNG

          707        1,018617 101084302380 N.A.
        8,484            14        8,484

DIL
BAHADUR
GURUNG

-
        8,484

            0          311 - -

       27,556
DILEEP  KUMAR         1,250        1,928618 100137602317 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064DILEEP
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

       17,902DILEEP PRASAD
SINGH

        1,250        1,800619 100957595105 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DILEEP
PRASAD
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,860
DILIP  KUMAR         1,250        1,863620 101350853180 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,523DILIP
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          613 - -

       23,959DILIP K
AWASTHI

        1,250        2,337621 100137859255 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,473DILIP K

AWASTHI
-

       15,000
            0        1,087 - -

       29,430DILIP KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800622 100978170142 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DILIP KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,071DILIP KUMAR
UPADHYAY

        1,024        1,476623 100137716302 N.A.
       12,297             8       12,297DILIP KUMAR

UPADHYAY
-

       12,297
            0          452 - -

       41,938DINBANDHU
TIWARI

        1,250        1,800624 101213491557 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DINBANDHU

TIWARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,332DINESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800625 100138706502 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DINESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        5,968
DINESH  YADAV           460          663626 101757688353 N.A.

        5,522            20        5,522DINESH
YADAV

-
        5,522

            0          203 - -

       27,280DINESH
CHETRY

        1,250        1,800627 101365840963 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DINESH

CHETRY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,800DINESH
KUMAR

        1,166        1,680628 100138706491 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000DINESH

KUMAR
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       28,201DINESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800629 101231615746 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DINESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908DINESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800630 100505701619 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DINESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,238DINESH KUMAR
MAHTO

        1,250        1,800631 100139161287 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
MAHTO

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,727DINESH KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,250        1,800632 100138712204 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,044DINESH RAI
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800633 100139411013 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DINESH

KUMAR RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,796DINESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800634 100139492591 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

          819
DINESH SINGH
KUMAR

           55           79635 100139536823 N.A.          657
           29

          657
DINESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-          657             0           24 - -
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       23,861JAY PRAKASH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800827 100023948524 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAY PRAKASH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,899JAY PRAKASH
SINGH

          708        1,020828 100978236198 N.A.
        8,500             0        8,500JAY PRAKASH

SINGH
-

        8,500
            0          312 - -

       25,827JAY SINGH
PRAKESH

        1,250        1,800829 100173651419 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000JAY PRAKASH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,863JAY SINGH
PATEL

        1,250        1,800830 101323327260 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAY SINGH

PATEL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,749JAYENDRA
SINGH

          486          700831 100726304790 N.A.
        5,833            19        5,833JAYENDRA

SINGH
-

        5,833
            0          214 - -

       19,862
JAYENDRA  PAL         1,250        1,800832 101210174771 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JAYENDRA
PAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,339
JAI  PAL         1,250        1,928833 100913105787 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064
JAYPAL -

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       25,914
JAYPAL  SINGH         1,250        1,800834 100175043555 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JAYPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,069JAY PRAKASH
SHARMA

        1,250        2,337835 100512128298 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,473JAYPRAKASH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0        1,087 - -

       36,924
JAYVIR         1,250        1,800836 100692640903 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAYVIR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       35,619JEET PRAKASH
SINGH

        1,250        1,800837 101084302379 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JEET
PRAKASH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,562JEETENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800838 101432819315 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JEETENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,983JEETENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

        1,179        1,698839 100175317329 N.A.
       14,150             8       14,150

JEETENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,150

            0          519 - -

       29,210JEETMAL
BANSARE

        1,250        2,337840 101437364826 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,473JEETMAL

BANSARE
-

       15,000
            0        1,087 - -

       32,588JENNIFER
LAMA

        1,250        1,800841 101685823003 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JENNIFER

LAMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,803JITENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800842 100176510297 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000JITENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,912JITENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800843 101576265299 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,309JITENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800844 100176701181 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,107
JITENDER         1,250        1,859845 100519689052 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492JITENDER
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       27,878JITENDER
KUMAR NEGI

        1,250        1,800846 101425105076 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDER

SINGH NEGI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,339JITENDER
SIWAN

          583          840847 101354662969 N.A.
        6,999            18        6,999JITENDER

SIWAN
-

        6,999
            0          257 - -

       28,887JITENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,928848 100726677874 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064JITENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -
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       28,511MAUMITA
BANAJEE

        1,250        1,8001165 100224218200 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOUMITA

DEVI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,888MRIGENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001166 101739279603 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MRIGENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,079MRITUNJAY
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001167 101447859769 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MRITUNJAY

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,478MRITUNJAY
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001168 101084302868 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MRITUNJAY

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

          562
MRITUNJAY
KUMAR
CHAUDHARI

           45           641169 100978170713 N.A.          535
           29

          535
MRITUNJAY
KUMAR
CHAUDHARI

-          535             0           19 - -

       23,912MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001170 101576266061 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,940MUKESH
KUMAR

          922        1,3291171 100625182962 N.A.
       11,073            11       11,073MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       11,073
            0          407 - -

       15,908MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,9091172 101035174710 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

        8,052MUKESH
SINGH

          407          5861173 100505168721 N.A.
        4,880            21        4,880MUKESH

SINGH
-

        4,880
            0          179 - -

       43,888MUKESH
SINGH

        1,250        2,2091174 101214655469 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,405MUKESH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          959 - -

       34,046MUKESH
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001175 100236917194 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,862
MUKESH
CHANDRA
JOSHI

        1,250        1,8001176 101222082004 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUKESH
CHANDRA
JOSHI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,063
MUKESH  JHA         1,250        1,8891177 100625565689 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,743
MUKESH JHA -

       15,000
            0          639 - -

       29,681MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001178 100889140654 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,822MUKESH
KUMAR

          625          9001179 100237353019 N.A.
        7,497            16        7,497MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        7,497
            0          275 - -

       23,238MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001180 100236898702 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,902MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001181 100236907668 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,353
MUKESH
KUMAR
KASANA

        1,250        1,8001182 101182915896 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUKESH
KUMAR
KASANA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,453MUKESH
KUMAR MAJHI

        1,250        1,8001183 101461727428 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUKESH
KUMAR
MANJHI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,096
MUKESH
KUMAR
MANDAL

        1,250        1,8001184 101236934898 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUKESH
KUMAR
MONDAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,556MUKESH
SHUKLA KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001185 100237547535 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUKESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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